FSSUTVHITIL
BRAZILIAN COCKTAILS

HAE)—Z%(H vyt ¥1,000
Caipirinha (Cachaga)

H1EQRA(TAvH) ¥1,000
Caipiroska (Vodka)

HTE)YIR(TL) ¥1,000
Caipirissima (Rum)

A1TESTT— ¥1,000
Caipisour

NTFYTINATE ¥1,000

Caipirinha De Abacaxi

E—JL BEER

F)—BELE ¥860
Kirin Ichiban Shibori Draft

J7IILd—=ILE=)L ¥650

Non Alcoholic Beer
N\ 7R—JL Highball

RIARR—=RNAR=)L ¥780
White Horse Highball

HMZNAHR—IL ¥1,200
Suntory Chita Highball



hI77I

COCKTAILS

IR —=R (RYANIHT71T7)
Bombay Sapphire Gin Base

Vv y
Gin Tonic

) —4
Gin Soda

VNV
Gin Buck

FLoo7OvH A

Orange Blossom

DAY AR—=R (7IVa—F)
Absolut Vodka Base

JAvhARZYT
Vodka Tonic

DAYA)yF—
Vodka Ricky

TXdA=a—-)L
Moscow Mule

A7V)a—FZ1/N\—

Screw Driver

ZLNXR—X (NHAILFA)
Bacardi Rum Base

LYY

Rum Tonic

LN —4
Rum Soda

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800



hoTI
COCKTAILS

T Tv— ¥800
Rum Ginger Ale

Fa—N\UTJL ¥800
Cuba Libre
HIRY)—4 ¥800
Cassis Soda
NIRAFLD ¥800

Cassis Orange

APXAT—0OY ¥800
Cassis Oolong

APZAUNES ¥800
Campari Soda

AVNIALYD ¥800
Campari Orange

S TAHT ¥800
Shandy Gaff

Nw>a>II—YT1X ¥800

Passion Fruit Fizz

Ak 7NRZwy ¥800
Catuaba Tonic

i)
SHOCHU
LED— ¥750

Lemon Sour

J—OY A ¥750
Oolong High

NTHR/NA ¥750
Mate Tea High



=P
SAKE

JBEX45 300m)
Dassai 45

AUy
SPIRITS
AUEIAGN: ub: D2,

Velho Barreiro Cachacga

VILA—=INTTSDINAT eyt
Soledade Pau Brasil Cachaca

IRRAYIT7ATIY
Bombay Sapphire Gin

TV )a—koxvh
Absolut Vodka

INDIVTAS L
Bacardi Rum

REJITIVARI—-ILETH—3

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila

A1 RXF¥—

WHISKEY
RIAR—X
White Horse

JyyIF T
Jack Daniel’s

>—N\NR)—7)L12Ys
Chivas Regal 12ys

YN —H%
Suntory Chita

¥3,000

¥700

¥900

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥870

¥1,050

¥1,200



TSX71>

WINE BY THE GLASS
INDRRNN=DV) T T
House Sparkling Wine

IND T 2 (@)
House Wine (white/red)

T NILEY - IvILEXR, 7502
Jean Balmont Chardonnay, France

TxV)—=/vILEX, 7revFy
Felino Chardonnay, Argentina

S NILVEVARNILER Y —FG =T,

TS5V
Jean Balmont Cabernet Sauvignon, France

T )—=/RIARYT 7revFy
Felino Malbec, Argentina

N oV | A b %

WINE BOTTLES
AN=TV2T

Sparkling
FaJdz-ITVYUR-TJILZT
2)adVayk TSV K+ TSN
Helixe Premier Cru Brut

Blanc De Blancs Champagne, Nv

ZILAREIL Full

J\—7 Half

¥700

¥700

¥800

¥900

¥800

¥900

¥15,000

¥9,800



N Y| A A %
WINE BOTTLES

R4k
White

v NILEY - IVILRR, 7502
Jean Balmont Chardonnay, france

VILRR X R—Y 7ueoFy

Felino Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina

Lwyk
Red

ToIRZE/)T—a,m77u0
Arabella Pinotage, South Africa

v NILEY
ARILRY—T4 =3, 7522

Jean Balmont Cabernet Sauvignon, France

v NILEDE/)T—IL, 7502

Jean Balmont Pinot Noir, France

JIARYIXR—= 7605y
Felino Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

ChJLY—Za)L—T2,75vz
Chateau Le Coin Bordeaux Rouge, France

Yoshiki INILRY —=T4Z A2, 7xu
Y By Yoshiki Cabernet Sauvignon, caiifornia

Xivre oty d—bTa0—X, 7502
XIV (Xavier-louis uitton) COtes Du Rhone, France

¥3,800

¥4,800

¥3,800

¥3,800

¥3,800

¥4,800

¥4,800

¥12,000

¥15,000



YIRRUYY
SOFT DRINKS

H>F ¥500
Guarana

E>oLEX—FK ¥500
Pink Lemonade

ad—7> ¥500
Cola

J—>+0 ¥500
Coke Zero

ooovy—I—) ¥500
Ginger Ale

~RIT ¥500
Perrier

J—O % ¥500
Oolong Tea

ITH ¥500
Mate Tea

oa—2R

JUICES

FL>> ¥500
Orange

7w )L ¥500

Apple



I5o)F7oPa—X
BRAZILIAN JUICES

JT7INTa—2X
Guava

Hoa—oa—XR
Cashew

gl e
COFFEE

Rybkd—kbE—
Blend Hot Coffee

¥650

¥650

¥300



